IGNOU STUDY CENTRE 2209P

COLLEGE OF NURSING
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, LUDHIANA.
REVISED COUNSELLING SCHEDULE / TIME TABLE

(THEORY & PRACTICALS) OF

IGNOU PBBSc(N) 2™ Year (BATCH-2024)

Commencing from 22.09.2025 to 20.12.2025

DATE DAY 08:00 AM - 10:00 AM - 12:00MD —| 01:00 PM - 03:00 PM -
10:00 A.M. 12:00 NOON  (01:00 P.M.|  03:00 PM 05:00 PM
o g Mental Health Mental Health | Medical Surgical
22.09.2025 | Monday Pae‘(igg‘sfg)‘;r)smg Nirsing (BNS208) Nursing Nursing
(BNS-208) (BNS-206)
Medical Surgical | paodiatri : Mental Health o b s .
23.09.2025 | Tuesday Nursing ae((i;;nsc ;I)l;;smg Nursing Paed}n;;lr lSC ;\(I)l;rsmg
(BNS-206) - (BNS-208) (BINS-207)
Mental Health | Medical Surgical Paediatric
24.09.2025 |Wednesday|  Nursing Nursing - Nursing | M'ema(]Blﬁgltzhos)
(BNS-208) (BNS-206) < (BNS-207) | omEERS
Mental Health . g : Paediatric Medical Surgical
Paediatric N g
25.09.2025 | Thursday Nursing ae (glec_zol,l]r;mg [~ Nursing Nursing
(BNS-208) o (BNS-207) (BNS-206)
- .| Medical Surgical Mental Health s :
26.09.2025 | Friday | ae‘(ig‘g‘sc_;‘;r)smg Nursing Nursing Pae?l‘;g};%‘;r;mg
(BNS-206) (BNS-208)
Mental Health | Medical Surgical Mental Health | Medical Surgical
27.09.2025 | Saturday Nursing Nursing Nursing Nursing
(BNS-208) (BNS-206) (BNS-208) (BNS-206)
28.09.2025 BREAK
Mental Health | Medical Surgical BREAK Paediatric Medical Surgical
29.09.2025 | Monday Nursing Nursing Nursing Nursing
(BNS-208) (BNS-206) (BNS-207) (BNS-206)
30.09.2025 to
02.10.2025 BREAK
Medical Surgical | \fental Health M | Mental Health | oo 0o
03.10.2025 Friday Nursing Mogsin <« Nursing . (113aNg:-2 Ol;r)smg
(BN'S-206) g (BNS-208)
(BNS-208) o
Medical Surgical | Paediatric Nursing ~ Medical Surgical | Paediatric Nursing
04.10.2025 | Saturday Nursing (BNS-207) o Nursing (BNS-207)
(BNS-206) (BNS-206)
05.10.2025 BREAK




-

PRACTICAL
(Timing: 8 :00AM. to 12:00MD & 1:00PM to 5:00PM i.e. 8 hours in a day)

08.10.2025- | Wednesday PAEDIATRIC NURSING
11.10.2025 | to Saturday (Saturday till 03:00PM) 30 Hours
12.10.2025 BRE AK
13.10.2025- | Monday to PAEDIATRIC NURSING
18.10.2025 | Saturday (Saturday till 12:00PM) 44 Hours
19.10.2025 BREAK
-22.10.2025
23.10.2025- | Thursday PAEDIATRIC NURSING
25.10.2025 | to Saturday (Saturday till 03:00PM) 22 Hours
26.10.2025 BRE AK
27.10.2025- | Monday to PAEDIATRIC NURSING 24 Hours
29.10.2025 | Wednesday
30.10.2025- BREAK
09.11.2025
10.11.2025- | Monday to MENTAL HEALTH NURSING
15.11.2025 | Saturday (Saturday £ill 05:00PM) 48 Hours
16.11.2025 BREAK
17.11.2025- | Monday to MENTAL HEALTH NURSING
22.11.2025 | Saturday (Saturday till 05:00PM) 48 Hours
23.11.2025- BREAK
25.11.2025
26.11.2025- | Wednesday MENTAL HEALTH NURSING 24 Hours
28.11.2025 | to Friday
29.11.2025 | Saturday MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING

(Saturday till 05:00PM) 08 Hours
30.11.2025 BRE AK
01.12.2025- | Monday to MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING
06.12.2025 | Saturday (Saturday till 05:00PM) 48 Hours
07.12.2025 BREAK
08.12.2025- | Monday to MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING
13.12.2025 | Saturday (Saturday till 05:00PM) 48 Hours
14.12.2025 BREAK
15.12.2025- | Monday to MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING
20.12.2025 | Saturday (Saturday till 03:00PM) 46 Hours
Academic Counselors Subject (Theory & Practical ) Total Hours

Credits Theory Credits Practical

BNS/BNSL —206 MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING 04 24 10 150

1. Prof.(Mrs.) Ritu P. Naihar
2. Mrs. Sapna D. Malviya
BNS/BNSL — 207  PAEDIATRIC NURSING 04 24 08 120

1. Prof. (Mrs.) Premlata Prakash

2. Mrs. Jatinder Kaur
BNS/BNSL — 208 MENTAL HEALTH NURSING 04 24 08 120

1. Dr. Neeta Austin Singha
2. Mrs. Pritika Samson
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